
Ø 200,33
∑ 1202,00

Ø 195,00
∑ 1170,00

Ø 189,00
∑ 1134,00

725,00 Kč
hráč č.

435,00 Kč 4
hráč č. Mihulka Josef 290,00 Kč

12 hráč č.
Bojko Lubomír 11

Mikšovičová Sylva

Novák Radek

Klein David

Lysek Petr



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1202 Ø 200,33 222 181
2 Lysek Petr ∑ 1170 Ø 195,00 230 175
3 Klein David ∑ 1134 Ø 189,00 211 148
4 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1114 Ø 185,67 220 158
5 Novák Josef ∑ 1100 Ø 183,33 203 154
6 Kajzar Jan ∑ 1079 Ø 179,83 193 163
7 Mudrák Jiří Erik ∑ 1073 Ø 178,83 197 136
8 Bittala Petr ∑ 1069 Ø 178,17 233 146
9 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1069 Ø 178,17 220 149

10 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1058 Ø 176,33 234 131
11 Mikšovičová Sylva ∑ 1028 Ø 171,33 203 133
12 Bojko Lubomír ∑ 1010 Ø 168,33 209 153
13 Jung Jindra ∑ 995 Ø 165,83 201 141
14 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 990 Ø 165,00 181 152
15 Malenda Richard ∑ 986 Ø 164,33 188 148
16 Pecha Lumír ∑ 985 Ø 164,17 188 126
17 Karkoška Pavel ∑ 974 Ø 162,33 193 134
18 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 973 Ø 162,17 179 126
19 Kaplan Milan ∑ 971 Ø 161,83 182 137
20 Ježek Jan ∑ 970 Ø 161,67 212 128
21 Pechová Karin ∑ 967 Ø 161,17 175 150
22 Novák Danek ∑ 957 Ø 159,50 184 138
23 Valíček Petr ∑ 950 Ø 158,33 199 103
24 Kajzar Tomáš ∑ 903 Ø 150,50 193 101
25 Kutač Vladimír ∑ 899 Ø 149,83 181 133
26 Valíčková Beata ∑ 884 Ø 147,33 169 125
27 Lysková Edita ∑ 848 Ø 141,33 203 110
28 Hanousek Martin ∑ 824 Ø 137,33 169 120
29 Varhaníček Ondřej ∑ 820 Ø 136,67 158 116
30 ######### ########## ######## ####

výsledky umístění
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pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
20 Ježek Jan 158 140 212 184 148 128 970 161,67 212 128
22 Novák Danek 138 171 158 184 166 140 957 159,50 184 138
15 Malenda Richard 148 149 188 159 184 158 986 164,33 188 148
5 Novák Josef 203 183 179 154 190 191 1100 183,33 203 154
1 Novák Radek 191 181 210 222 210 188 1202 200,33 222 181
4 Mihulka Josef 190 189 184 173 158 220 1114 185,67 220 158

24 Kajzar Tomáš 134 193 155 148 101 172 903 150,50 193 101
6 Kajzar Jan 185 193 165 183 163 190 1079 179,83 193 163

18 Kubátko Vlastimil 126 161 176 167 164 179 973 162,17 179 126
29 Varhaníček Ondřej 139 153 118 136 158 116 820 136,67 158 116
8 Bittala Petr 173 233 190 146 172 155 1069 178,17 233 146

28 Hanousek Martin 169 142 133 120 122 138 824 137,33 169 120
10 Klusáčková Dana 173 131 234 167 172 181 1058 176,33 234 131
9 Klusáček Jirka 183 160 220 149 181 176 1069 178,17 220 149

26 Valíčková Beata 153 125 135 135 167 169 884 147,33 169 125
23 Valíček Petr 182 149 199 103 172 145 950 158,33 199 103
17 Karkoška Pavel 154 185 164 144 193 134 974 162,33 193 134
13 Jung Jindra 157 156 151 189 141 201 995 165,83 201 141
14 Pazděra Jaroslav 152 169 181 173 161 154 990 165,00 181 152
12 Bojko Lubomír 156 153 161 209 171 160 1010 168,33 209 153
11 Mikšovičová Sylva 170 203 169 171 182 133 1028 171,33 203 133
19 Kaplan Milan 182 167 171 149 165 137 971 161,83 182 137
7 Mudrák Jiří Erik 193 194 184 197 169 136 1073 178,83 197 136
2 Lysek Petr 175 201 194 178 192 230 1170 195,00 230 175
3 Klein David 194 211 201 148 178 202 1134 189,00 211 148

25 Kutač Vladimír 161 144 133 137 181 143 899 149,83 181 133
27 Lysková Edita 150 140 203 113 132 110 848 141,33 203 110
16 Pecha Lumír 126 166 188 173 182 150 985 164,17 188 126
21 Pechová Karin 154 175 160 158 170 150 967 161,17 175 150
30 0 0,00 0 0
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